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Deep Experience Representing  
Private and Public Credit Funds

King & Spalding’s global finance practice brings together more 
than 100 finance lawyers located in offices across the United States, 
Europe, Asia and the Middle East to represent lenders, investors and 
funds in the full range of secured and unsecured financings. Over the 
past three years, we closed approximately 600 finance transactions for 
our clients, amounting to $165 billion in aggregate financing.

Our team has years of experience representing credit funds and other 
sources of alternative capital in a variety of transactions, including:

•	 traditional direct lending opportunities (first lien secured loans, 
including unitranche loans);

•	 junior capital transactions (whether in the form of second lien 
loans or notes, mezzanine loans or notes, private high yield 
placements, holdco pik loans or notes and/or preferred equity 
investments);

•	credit opportunity or ‘special situation’ financings
•	balance sheet refinancings and/or providing capital solutions to 

‘stressed’ credits;
•	and restructuring of capital structures.

We don’t “issue spot” – we seek creative solutions and deal certainty. 
We take a lender focused approach to fight for what matters, but we 
don’t over-lawyer the deal. Our method provides certainty of closing 
and a user friendly approach that sponsors appreciate.  

Scale

Range of Disciplines

Solution Oriented

“King & Spalding is a world-
class firm with massive global 
capabilities, as well as a culture 
of local expertise, which makes it 
seem a lot more intimate.”
—Chambers USA



In addition to being recognized consistently by Chambers Global, Chambers USA 
and The Legal 500, King & Spalding’s global finance practice has earned a number 
of distinctions:

•	King & Spalding’s finance and bankruptcy practices are ranked among the 
best in the nation in Chambers USA 2017.

•	Eight finance lawyers and five bankruptcy lawyers earned spots in Chambers 
USA 2017.

•	Legal 500 US 2017 recognized King & Spalding a top tier firm in commercial 
lending, asset finance and structured finance.

•	Ranked National Tier 1 in U.S. News &World Report 2016 “Best Law Firms for 
Banking & Finance.

•	Reuters Loan Pricing Corporation routinely ranks King & Spalding among the 
top firms in loan transactions by volume.

•	King & Spalding was recognized by IFLR1000 as one of the world’s leading 
law firms advising on financial and corporate matters, earning four rankings in 
the publication’s 2016 guide.

•	 IFLR1000 also recognized King & Spalding as a leading financial restructuring 
practice in the Americas and EMEA regions.

•	King & Spalding’s Islamic finance practice is consistently ranked among the 
top four firms in the world by Chambers Global.

•	The Deal recognizes King & Spalding as one of the most active bankruptcy law 
firms based on representations in active cases.

A Top-Tier Practice

•	AB Private Credit Investors, LLC
•	Ares Capital Corporation
•	Antares Capital, LP
•	Apollo Capital Management, LP
•	Benefit Street Partners, LLC
•	BlueMountain Capital Management, LLC
•	Capital One, N.A.
•	Citadel Advisors, LLC
•	GSO Capital Partners, LP
•	HIG/Bayside Capital, Inc.
•	Lone Star Funds
•	MidCap Financial, LLC
•	Monroe Capital Advisors, LLC
•	Tree Line Direct Lending, LP
•	Whitehorse Lending, LLC
•	White Oak Global Advisors, LLC
•	Varagon Capital Partners, LP

Representative Clients

“They have the hands-on 
experience and understanding of 
how the process works as well as 
being really strong on the legal 
requirements.”
—Chambers USA



Recent transactions include representing:

AB Private Credit Investors LLC in connection with a 
senior secured credit facility used to fund the acquisition 
of two telecommunications companies.

Apollo Capital Management, LP and Medley 
Opportunity Fund in connection with a second lien term 
loan facility used to fund the acquisition of a healthcare 
company.

Apollo Capital Management, LP in connection with 
a term loan facility for a national media company with 
holdings in radio, cable television and digital media. 

Antares Capital, LP in connection with a credit 
facility consisting of a unitranche term loan facility for a 
commercial aerospace parts supplier.

Antares Capital, LP in connection with senior secured 
credit facilities for a global priority shipping and logistics 
courier.

Antares Capital, LP in connection with an incremental 
term loan facility for a manufacturer of industrial HVAC 
solutions.

Antares Capital, LP in connection with an incremental 
term loan facility for a producer of custom food solutions 
to the foodservice industry.

Antares Capital, LP in connection with a second 
amended and restate credit agreement providing 
additional term loan commitments for a leading fixed 
wireless internet service company.

Ares Commercial Finance, LP in connection with a 
senior secured credit facility for a premier provider of 
worldwide executive transportation services. 

Capital One, N.A. and Unitranche Loan Transaction, 
LLC in connection with  unitranche credit facilities for a 
medical coding training and certification association.  The 
deal was the first for Capital One involving its unitranche 
loan product “ULTra”.

Capital One, N.A. and HPS Investment Partners, 
LLC in connection with a revolving credit and term loan 
facility for a manufacturer of sports medicine products 
and services.  The deal was the second for Capital One 
involving its unitranche loan product “ULTra”.

GSO/Blackstone Debt Funds Management LLC in 
connection with a term loan credit facility used in part 
to fund an acquisition involving leading distributors of 
disposable food service and janitorial supplies.

GSO/Blackstone Debt Funds Management LLC 
in connection with a credit facility pursuant to a third 
amended and restated credit agreement for an owner, 
manager and licenser of a large-scale and diversified 
portfolio of consumer brands.

GSO/Blackstone Debt Funds Management LLC in 
connection with a unitranche term loan facility used to 
finance the acquisition of a Canadian pharmaceutical 
company.

GSO/Blackstone Debt Funds Management, LLC in 
connection with an amended and restated multi-draw 
structured financing for an industry leader in real estate 
lending, investment and advisory services.

GSO/Blackstone Debt Funds Management LLC 
in connection with a term loan facility structured as a 
cashless roll of the existing term loan facility for a private 
equity fund.

GSO Capital Partners in connection with a unitranche 
term loan facility to fund the acquisition of a company 
providing managed staffing and technical outsourcing 
solutions.

Medley Opportunity Fund, LP in connection with a 
term loan facility for a manufacturer of food products for 
retail and food service customers.

MidCap Financial in connection with entering into 
a commercial mortgage repo transaction with a major 
investment bank, pursuant to which the bank is providing 
financing for eligible commercial loans held by MidCap.

Monroe Capital Management Advisors, LLC in 
connection with a senior secured term loan facility used 
to fund the acquisition of a company providing custom-
designed and ready-to-wear clothing.

Varagon Capital Partners, LP as advisor to term 
lenders in connection with closing a first lien term and 
revolving loan facility and a second lien term facility, used 
in part to fund a merger involving a specialty healthcare 
distributor of critical care supplies and equipment.

A private credit fund in connection with closing a term 
loan facility, delayed draw term loan facility and revolving 
loan for a home-delivery food service company.

A private credit fund in connection with an amended 
and restated credit agreement which provided additional 
revolving commitments for a dental equipment and 
supplies manufacturing company.

“They know the market and 
the issues very well, and they 
are adept at advancing a 
transaction to completion.”
—Chambers USA

Representative Matters



Select Members of the King & Spalding Team

Zaid Hadir Al-Farisi
Riyadh/Dubai
+966 11 466 9415
+971 4 377 9949
zalfarisi@kslaw.com

Jawad Ali
Dubai/London
+971 4 377 9904
+44 20 7551 7535
jali@kslaw.com

Nigel Heilpern
London
+44 20 7551 7549
nheilpern@kslaw.com

Anthony Mechcatie
New York
+1 212 556 2104
amechcatie@kslaw.com

Ellen Snare
New York
+1 212 556 2106
esnare@kslaw.com

Mike Rainey
London
+44 20 7551 7591
mrainey@kslaw.com

Todd Holleman
Charlotte
+1 704 503 2567
tholleman@kslaw.com

Bill Fuller
Charlotte/New York
+1 704 503 2589
+1 212 556 2148
bfuller@kslaw.com

Sarah Borders
Atlanta
+1 404 572 3596
sborders@kslaw.com

Elisabeth Baltay
London
+44 20 7551 2165
ebaltay@kslaw.com

Carolyn Alford
Atlanta
+1 404 572 4715 
czalford@kslaw.com

Bryant Gatrell
Charlotte
+1 704 503 2590
bgatrell@kslaw.com

Cecilia Hong
New York
+1 212 556 2169
chong@kslaw.com

Craig Lee
Atlanta
+1 404 572 2881
craiglee@kslaw.com

Ron Lovelace
Charlotte
+1 704 503 2591
rlovelace@kslaw.com

Chris Molen
Atlanta
+1 404 572 2880
cmolen@kslaw.com

Terry Novetsky
New York
+1 212 556 2328
tnovetsky@kslaw.com

Justin Riess
Charlotte/New York
+1 704 503 2598
+1 212 556 2367
jriess@kslaw.com

Shane Dornburg
Atlanta
+1 404 572 2718
sdornburg@kslaw.com

Michael Urschel
Atlanta/New York
+1 404 572 2775
+1 212 556 2285
murschel@kslaw.com

Jeffrey Misher
New York
+1 212 556 2271
jmisher@kslaw.com

Jennifer Daly
New York
+1 212 556 2196
jdaly@kslaw.com

Patrick Yingling
Charlotte
+1 704 503 2685
pyingling@kslaw.com

Jason Huff
Charlotte
+1 704 503 2559
jhuff@kslaw.com

Michael Rupe
New York
+1 212 556 2135
mrupe@kslaw.com

Arthur Steinberg
New York
+1 212 556 2158
asteinberg@kslaw.com

Jeffrey Pawlitz
New York
+1 212 556 2188
jpawlitz@kslaw.com

Brian Betancourt
New York
+1 212 556 2289
bbetancourt@kslaw.com

Brandon Dalling
New York
+1 212 556 2329
bdalling@kslaw.com

Chris Buchanan
Charlotte
+1 704 503 2602
cbuchanan@kslaw.com

Hector Llorens
Atlanta
+1 404 572 3523
hllorens@kslaw.com

Austin Jowers
Atlanta/New York
+1 404 572 2776
+1 212 556 2276
ajowers@kslaw.com

Sandra Lazorcheck
Charlotte
+1 704 503 2604
slazorcheck@kslaw.com

“King & Spalding provides excellent 
customer service - they’re very 
responsive and do quality work.”
- Chambers USA 2016
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“Very hands-on and incredibly 
responsive, they assign the right 
people at the right value level for 
what needs to be done. They are 
fast and give the right advice.”
—Chambers USA
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In some jurisdictions, this may be considered “Attorney Advertising.”
King & Spalding consists of King & Spalding LLP, a Georgia, U.S., limited liability entity, 
and affiliated limited liability entities in the U.S., England, and Singapore.


